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ELECTORATE EMAIL FACEBOOK PAGE 

   

LYONS   
 

Liberals   
Rene Hidding https://renehidding.com.au/contact/  rene.hiddingmp 

Guy Barnett guy.barnett@parliament.tas.gov.au  GuyBarnettMP 

Mark Shelton mark.shelton@parliament.tas.gov.au  MarksheltonMP 

Jane Howlett jane.howlett@tas.liberal.org.au  HowlettForLyons 

John Tucker john.tucker@tas.liberal.org.au  JohnTuckerLiberalforLyons 

Labor   
Rebecca White www.becwhite.com/index.php/get-in-touch Rebecca.White.MP 

Jen Butler jen@jenbutlerlyons.com  jenbutlerlyons 

Darren Clark darrenclarklyons@outlook.com  ClarkForLyons 

Janet Lambert xx JanetLambertLabor 

Gerard Gaffney gaffneylaborlyons@bigpond.com  GerardGaffneyLabor 

Kylie Wright kyliewright464@gmail.com  Kylie Wright - Labor for Lyons 

Greens   
Fraser Brindley fraserbrindley@tas.greens.org.au  fraserbrindley 
Hannah Rubenach-
Quinn xx hannahrubenachformayor 

Lucy Landon-Lane xx xx 

Gary Whisson xx xx 
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Jacqui Lambie 
Network 

Michael Kent Michael@lambienetwork.com.au  xx 

Chris Reynolds Chris@lambienetwork.com.au  xx 

Bob Vervaart Bob@lambienetwork.com.au   
Shooters, Fishers 
and Farmers   
Matthew Allen MAllen@sfp.org.au  xx 

Carlo di Falco xx xx 

Andrew Harvey xx xx 

Independents   
Kim Peart SpacePioneers@iinet.net.au  Kim Peart 
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